@ mn““- Network and Electrical Solutions .
Worldwide
UwniFiep PHysicaL INFRASTRUCTURESM

J-Search- ‘ I Entire Site LI

Home > Products Overview > Search Results >

Evaluate
- FAQ's

How to Buy
- Bill of Material Text Search: 'PCM-100'

- Favorite Products List
- Locate Distributor

Downloaded from AFrow.com.

Your search criteria matched only one product, shown below

Part Number

RoHS Compliancy Status
Part Description

Material

Length (In.)

Length (mm)

Width (In.)

Width (mm)

Color (Legend/Background)
Legend

Markers Per Card

Max. Wire O.D. (In.)

Max. Wire O.D. (mm)
Pricing Description

Min. Order UOM

Min. Order Qty.

BOM Qty. (# of Pkgs.)

Add to Favorite Product List

Suffix numbers are used to extend numbers or to create alpha -numeric cods. For example,
adding suffix number 10 to number 700 creates 70010.

» Marker cards printed in a variety of legends allows 'kitting' for project builds
* Plastic liner provides easy removal of markers while protecting unused markers

PCM100

Compliant

Wire Marker Card, Vinyl Cloth, '100'
Vinyl Cloth

1.50

38.10

.36

9.10

Black/White

100

25

0.38

9.5

Pre-Printed WM Card, Vinyl Cloth, .22" W x 1.38" L, 100 legend only
CG

5

0

e‘

Please register to utilize the 'Bill of Materials', 'Submit Quotes' and 'Favorite Product List' features.

Home| Industries | Solutions | Products | Partners | Support | Contact Us | Site Map| Careers
Copyright© 1995-2009, PANDUIT CORP. All rights reserved.Llegal Information| Privacy Policy


http://www.arrow.com

