

Network and Electrical Solutions

UNIFIED PHYSICAL INFRASTRUCTURESM



-Search-

Entire Site

Evaluate

- FAQ's How to Buy

- Bill of Material
- Favorite Products List
- Locate Distributor

Home > Products Overview > Search Results >

Current refinements (click

to remove) Search Tips ▼ Text Search: 'PCM-100'

Your search criteria matched only one product, shown below

PCM-100



Suffix numbers are used to extend numbers or to create alpha -numeric cods. For example, adding suffix number 10 to number 700 creates 70010.

- Marker cards printed in a variety of legends allows 'kitting' for project builds
- Plastic liner provides easy removal of markers while protecting unused markers

■ Part Number	PCM100
■ RoHS Compliancy Status	Compliant
■ Part Description	Wire Marker Card, Vinyl Cloth, '100'
Material	Vinyl Cloth
■ Length (In.)	1.50
■ Length (mm)	38.10
• Width (In.)	.36
• Width (mm)	9.10
■ Color (Legend/Background)	Black/White
■ Legend	100
Markers Per Card	25
Max. Wire O.D. (In.)	0.38
Max. Wire O.D. (mm)	9.5
Pricing Description	Pre-Printed WM Card, Vinyl Cloth, .22" W x 1.38" L, 100 legend only
Min. Order UOM	CG
Min. Order Qty.	5
■ BOM Qty. (# of Pkgs.)	0
Add to Favorite Product List	ė

Please register to utilize the 'Bill of Materials', 'Submit Quotes' and 'Favorite Product List' features.

Home | Industries | Solutions | Products | Partners | Support | Contact Us | Site Map | Careers Copyright © 1995-2009, PANDUIT CORP. All rights reserved. Legal Information | Privacy Policy